1
 Electronic Identification Systems BIS
 Processor BIS L-60_0
RS232
Manual
Deutsch – bitte wenden!
L-60_0-RS232_829572_0608_e.p65
2

User Connection
ST15 = Connector version X1, X2 (male: 1 × 5-pin, 1 × 4-pin)
Ordering code
BIS L-6020
Ordering Information
55
55E
Type Ordering code
Connector for X1 BKS-S 79-00
Interface cable for X2 BIS-C-522-PVC-02
Connector for Head 1, Head 2 BKS-S117-00
no cable
Connection cable for Head 1, Head 2; 5 m BIS-L-500-PU-05
Connection cable for Head 1, Head 2; 10 m BIS-L-500-PU-10
Connection cable for Head 1, Head 2; 25 m BIS-L-501-PU-25
one end with molded-in connector,
one end for user-assembled connector,
length as desired
Accessory